488:19						
				Vol.	MAT Part	: 333005
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	\$17	NOV	19 P1:51		မားရားရေး	1 1007
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES					NOV 1	4 18197
1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEN, OR 97314	NATO	1	26014-1	/ N		
APPLICATION T	III 0-C 36 0-176,42,00	14 1	BALA BUTCHES A		RED STRIM	יקופור צידיי
	TATION DI	123 1 3				16491
	inr's Certi	Licat	e of Legal	. Inte	rest: Xo(	104-11
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This form must Report attached which cannot be over 7	he staned by al	1 1 1 1 1 1				
Report attached which cannot be over 7	tays old when a	ubmitt	rest-nolding p ed to DMV.	wrties a	and have a Title R	eport or Lot Book
This form and Title Report or Lot Book and, if the minufactured structure is t	Report must be	nubmi t	tad with you a			
and, if the minufactured structure is t	be financed b	y a th	ird party, pro	of of a	led structure own Loan approval.	ership decuments
		D	TERETERES	*********		
		1	5. 6 (1) (1) (1)	1:0522255		*=====;==================
Legal description and location of real copy of your deed may be substituted):					by county recorde	r or a certified
SEPERENTABLESS: A WHICH IS MADE A 3618 BOARDMAN AVENUE,	PART HEREC	F BY	THIS REFE	EENCE		
And a manufacture of the second se	and the second second					
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or below. If there are none, write "none".	tien on this L	ind. Li	st all moregag	jes and i	beneticiaries of c	leeds of trust
HAME AND ADDRESS:	•					
HIGHLAND/CREDIT UNION, . 3737 SHASTA WAY, K Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909-0030	1-02900	1		••••••••••••••••••		
	i insussemanas	#=2=:::				
Legal description of the manufactured str	Linecasses	RT II				
Legal description of the manufactured str	unture which is	locat	ed on the real	propert	ty described above	***************************************
Year   Make   Width	Length	•			ication No.	
1994 LIBERTY 21	1 14	<u> </u>	1 00.074		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
List all security interest holders, mortgains secured by the manufactured structure of that the application may be submitted.				ust, and be purti	lienholders whose	e interest is
that the application may be submitted. I	there are nor	i, wrii	le "none".			e cheir approvat
NAME AND ADDRESS:	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			-	-	
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY A						
Tax Lat Hunther (from issessor): 3999-0030	24 0 24 0	1	SIGNATURE OF S	SECORED	PAKT1	DATE
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of th	e permanent pla	te ass	igned to this	vehicle.	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I/We certify that the statements made abov mortgages and security interests have been	e are accurate	to the	best of my/ou	ir knowl (	Mae All Lione	no ada
mortgages and security interests have been the space provided.	isted. If th	ere ar	e none, I/Ve n	nve cert	tified this by wri	ting "none" in
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) AMOS H. DOLLARD and GAYLE A. ADAMS				*·		
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRES	1 1 1 1 1 1 1				LICENSE NO.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	3618 EI	ARDNAL	AVE., KLAMATH	H FALLS,	OR 97603	100296
· Oaule a adams		3.1	AVE., KLAMATH	FALLS,	OR 97603	LICENSE NO.
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	***********************	======= RT 111	112212122 BRUR 25 2		* 2#31 #2008 892 - 522 -	
	**************************************	****		V =======	OFFICE USE ONLY	V
Application for exemption for a manufacture	t!structure is	herebv	approved f			
DATE				<b>r</b>		
11/17/97 1x Mimbresin E.	mcCal	JAZ	<u>io</u>			
This exemption is VDID if not recorded with	The county we	hin 4F			uliala	)
성별상업 분 있는 그 날님 그렇는 것 이 지역분 팀 것 앱.			carendar days	Tron: >	CHINN	<u>/</u>
After recording return to: AMERITITLE						
P.O. Box 5017						
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	全部的 计分子存储		1.3.1推出的			11 - Han (1946)
			[4]]]]新和田田		김 승규는 소문을 가지?	

## EXELIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

All of Lot 2, Block 4, ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM:

The East 90 feet of said Lot 2; the South 75 feet of said Lot 2; and the West 102 feet of said Lot 2.

All of Lot 1, Block 4, ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM:

The East 90 feet of said Lot 1: and the West 102 feet of said Lot 1.

STATE OF OREGON,

County of Klamath

97 4.0 day of Cotober BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this .... before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within named AMOS H. DOLLARD AND CAYLE A. ADAMS

known to me to be the identical individual..... clescribed in and who executed the within instrument and executed the same freely and voluntarily. acknowledged to me that \_\_\_\_\_thei:

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have herounto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.



14.14 Igtary Public for Oregon

My commission expires ...

1200

NOV 1 4 1997

FORM No. 21-ACKNOWLEDGMENT. Severs-Nass Law Publishing Co. NL Portland, CR 97204 © 1992

38006

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.

Filed for	record at request of		ititle		the	19th	day
of	November	A.D., 19 97 a	1:51	o'clock P.	M., and duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M97</u>	
	0	of Deride	입 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :		ige <u>38005</u> .		
					, Bernetha G. Letsch, C	County Clerk	
FIRE	\$15 00			Ъv	Katheun Bosa	r	